VEDIC P.G. COLLEGE

FEES STRUCTURE
NAME OF CLASS | FEES AMOUNT | PRACTICAL FEES AMOUNT TOTAL FEES
B.A. (ARTS)
B.A. PART - | 20000.00 1500.00 PRACT.SUBIJECT 21500 (One Pract.)
23000 (Two Pract.)
B.A. PART -1l 20000.00 1500.00 PRACT.SUBIJECT 21500 (One Pract.)
23000 (Two Pract.)
B.A. PART - 11l 20000.00 1500.00 PRACT.SUBIECT 21500 (One Pract.)
23000 (Two Pract.)
B.Com. (COMMERCE)
B.Com. PART -1 20000.00 o 20000.00
B.Com. PART - 1l 20000.00 _ 20000.00
B.Com. PART -l 20000.00 _ 20000.00
B.Sc. (SCIENCE)
B.Sc. PART -1 25000.00 _ 25000.00
B.Sc. PART - 1l 25000.00 . 25000.00
B.Sc. PART - 1l 25000.00 o 25000.00
M.A. (ARTS)
MUSIC 20500.00 o 20500.00
DRAWING & 20500.00 o 20500.00
PAINTINHG
GEOGRAPHY 20500.00 o 20500.00
M.Sc. (SCIENCE)
ZOoOLOGY 25500.00 o 25500.00
BOTANY 25500.00 o 25500.00
CHEMISTRY 25500.00 _ 25500.00
GEOGRAPHY 25500.00 . 25500.00

MERIT BASED SCHOLARSHIP

LEVEL SCHOLARSHIP 12th PERCENTANGE REGISTRATION
LEVEL I 15% 90% AND ABOVE
FEE Rs. 300/-
LEVEL-II 10% 80% AND ABOVE

1. Fees will not be refundable in any case.

2. 10% concession for complete fees in one installment.

3. Fees should be deposited in maximum three instaliments. (Last Installment for fees submission is December)
4. Rs. 10 per day will be imposed on late fees.




